CAV CONTROLLER
VARIANT VFC, WITH
ROTARY KNOB
TESTED TO VDI 6022
ACTUATOR WITH
POTENTIOMETERS
ACTUATOR WITH
MECHANICAL STOPS

PA
Variants, Attachments, Dimensions and weight, Product details
Order example: VFC/100/E03
Nominal size [mm] 100
Actuator Variable volume flow, 24 V AC/DC, potentiometer, control signal 0 to 10 V DC
 Type
VFC       Volume flow controller
 Nominal size [mm]
80, 100, 125, 160, 200, 250
 Actuator
       No entry: manual adjustment
E01       24 V AC/DC, 3-point (min/max), potentiometer
E03       24 V AC/DC, modulating 0 – 10 V DC, potentiometer
M01       24 V AC/DC, 3-point (min/max), mechanical stops
CAV controller variant VFC, with rotary knob
VFC, actuators
Order code detail Actuator Supply voltage Auxiliary switch
Min/Max actuators
E01 Actuator with potentiometers TROX/Gruner 24 V AC/DC –
E02 Actuator with potentiometers TROX/Gruner 230 V AC –
M01 Actuator with mechanical stops TROX/Belimo 24 V AC/DC –
M02 Actuator with mechanical stops TROX/Belimo 230 V AC –
Modulating actuators
E03 Actuator with potentiometers TROX/Gruner 24 V AC/DC –
Anbauteile: VARYCONTROL Regelkomponenten
☒ Regel- größe Schnittstelle V  -/ V  -
Verstellung
Differenzdruck-
transmitter
Stellantrieb Fabrikat LVC TVR TVJ TVT TZ-
S
TA-
S
TVZ TVA TVM TVRK TVLK
Easyregler Dynamisch
Easy V Integriert Integriert ① ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Compactregler Dynamisch
BC0 V MP-Bus Integriert Integriert ② ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BF0 V MP-Bus Integriert Integriert ② ●
BL0 V LonWorks Integriert Integriert ② ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BM0 V Modbus Integriert Integriert ②
BM0-
J6 V
Modbus und
steckerfertiger
Anschlussleitung
Integriert Integriert ②
XG0 V Integriert Integriert ③ ●
XB0 V Integriert Integriert ③ ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
LN0 V Integriert Integriert ⑤ ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
LK0 V KNX ⑤
LY0 V Integriert Integriert ⑤ ●
Compactregler Statisch
SA0 V Integriert Integriert ④
SC0 Δp Integriert Schnelllaufender
Stellantrieb integriert ④
Universalregler Dynamisch
B11 V Integriert Stellantrieb,
Drehmoment für TVT ② ●
B13 V Integriert Stellantrieb ② ● ● ● ● ● ●
B27 V Integriert Stellantrieb ② ●
B1B V Integriert Federrücklaufantrieb ② ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
min max
XC3 V Integriert Federrücklaufantrieb ③ ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Universalregler Statisch
BP1 V MP-Bus Separates
Bauteil
Stellantrieb,
Drehmoment für TVT ② ●
BP3 V MP-Bus Separates
Bauteil Stellantrieb ② ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BPB V MP-Bus Separates
Bauteil Federrücklaufantrieb ② ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●